
ÖSTM (Boulder) - Boulderama Klagenfurt

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
01. March 2025, Boulderama Klagenfurt

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

30.3.2026 5:011 / 2

AK Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points SF Rk

1 5 KEMPF Lea 2004 ÖAV Egg VLBG 0 z2 9.9 T4 z4 24.7 T1 z1 25.0 0 z5 9.6 2T 4z 5 12 69.2 (5)

2 2 FÄRBER Johanna 1998 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 0 z4 9.7 T1 z1 25.0 T5 z3 24.6 0 z4 9.7 2T 4z 6 12 69.0 (3)

3 4 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ 0 z5 9.6 T2 z2 24.9 T3 z3 24.8 0 z5 9.6 2T 4z 5 15 68.9 (2)

4 8 OBLASSER Flora 2008 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 0 z10 9.1 T2 z2 24.9 T1 z1 25.0 0 z6 9.5 2T 4z 3 19 68.5 (1)

5 1 FRANKEN Ariane 2005 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG 0 z6 9.5 0 0 0.0 T3 z1 24.8 0 z6 9.5 1T 3z 3 13 43.8 (8)

6 15 TRINKL Lara 1999 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 0 z9 9.2 0 0 0.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 0 0.0 1T 2z 1 10 34.2 (6)

7 9 WIMMER Anja 2008 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 0 z4 9.7 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z4 9.7 0T 3z 0 9 29.4 (4)

8 7 WILLY Sina 2007 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z7 9.4 0T 3z 0 11 29.2 (7)
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AK Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points SF Rk

1 28 GRUBER Raffael 2006 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 0 z1 10.0 T7 z5 24.4 0 z2 9.9 T6 z6 24.5 2T 4z 13 14 68.8 (4)

2 27 AUERSPERG Ilja 2006 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W T7 z5 24.4 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 T8 z8 24.3 2T 4z 15 15 68.7 (2)

3 31 SCHRITTWIESER Julian 2007 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK T4 z2 24.7 T3 z1 24.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 2T 2z 7 3 49.5 (8)

4 26 WIMMER Julian 2005 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR 0 z1 10.0 T2 z2 24.9 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 2 6 44.7 (1)

5 23 UŽNIK Timo 2006 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 0 z3 9.8 T6 z6 24.5 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 6 10 44.3 (3)

6 25 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG 0 z3 9.8 T4 z4 24.7 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 4 10 44.3 (7)

7 22 HAIDER Paul 2005 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 0T 3z 0 5 29.8 (6)

8 24 LENZ Maximilian 2003 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT 0 z5 9.6 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0T 2z 0 6 19.6 (5)




